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Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme....

BILL McKEOWN,** Assoc. Broker

RE/MBX

BLUE SPRINGS Realty (Halton) Corp.
360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Bus: (905) 877-5211
Toronto Line: 874-3051 Erin Line: 833-7117
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'BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED
$179,900

Renovated 3+1 BR sidesplit home on quiet street, 76 x
120 lot, LR/DR combo with fireplace, large kitchen
w/walkout to large deck & above ground pool & decking,
new windows, siding, soffits & fascia, games room
w/woodstove & rec room, single car garage. ° RM
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~ LOVE GARDENING"’

3 bedrﬂnm bungalﬂw on .92 acre within easy access f::rf
401, LR DR combo with FP, large kitchen, finished rec room
w/wet bar & 4th BD or large office, workshop + large fin-
ished laundry room w/lots of cupboards, park like backyard
with covered patio, large greenhouse, double car garage &
that really fits two cars! RM160-98
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Mckeown™ " pARK AREA LIVING

$329,900

Open concept, 5 level - 3 bedrom sidesplit, 56 x 110’ lot,
master bedroom, has sitting room, large walk-in closet,
4 pc ensuite, formal LR and DR, main floor family room
with FP, main floor laundry, double car garage, CV, CAC,
new furnace.Quality throughout!! RM059-98
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You can see for
miles in this 3
bedroom condo-
minium townhome
featuring open
concept LR/DR
with FP, Kkitchen
w/walkout to deck,
beautifully finished
basement with
walkout, single car
garage.
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3 BEDROOM + 1

Multi-level home with professionally finished large
office plus private office, extra large lot, large LR,
kitchen, DR, family room walkout to enclosed brick
courtyard, great for entertaining. Professional office
in your home. $389,900. RM458-97
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Beautifully decorat-
ed 3 BR townhome.
Large master with
walk-in closet &
semi-ensuite, open
concept LR/DR &
Kitchen with walkout
to patio & play area,
finished rec room,
gas fireplace, CAC,
e RM138-98
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| o LOCATION

Large four bedroom over 2400 sq. ft. quality home.
Country-size kitchen with space. Formal living & diing room
with 10 ft. ceilings & floor-to-ceiling see through fireplace.
Main floor laundry & family room with fireplace. Hardwood
& ceramics floors plus a triple car garage & much more.
Offered at ;ust $389,900. RM502-97
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In this 3 bedroom raised bungalow with open concept LR
DR & kitchen has walkout to small deck & steps to fenced
back yard, large finished rec room w/fireplace. MBR has
walk-in & semi-ensuite, double car garage w/work bench &
door to house, corner lot in great neighbourhood.
RM171-98
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COUNTRY!...

...yet approx. 20 min. to 401. 2400 sq. ft. of open concept cus-
tom built bungalow with Sante Fe style sunken FR & LR with
floor-to-ceiling see thru fireplace, cathedral ceilings, large
MBR w/4 pc. ensuite. Beautiful eat-in kitchen overlooks FR,
main floor laundry, large double garage. Deck overlooks
inground pool. Must see! $309,900. Call for appt. RM497-97

v CHARMING
3 BEDROOM |

2 storey, 12 year old link home with single car garage,
formal open concept dining room & living room with
gas fireplace, large eat-in kitchen, beautiful sun room
adaition with walkout to large deck & private back-
yard, basement parhally finished. $162,900.
RM469-97

2 BR
apartment
VIEWS;
downtown

condo f
with
gﬁeatr o
loca-
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tion close to

shopping, library,
churches and GO
station; + storage

locker & parklng
$95,000.
RMO007-98

STILL PAYING
RENT?

Mekeoyn l

2 ACRE BUILDING LOT $99 900

--------

Build your dream home in the centre of this magnificent settingl min. north of Ballinafad on a paved 51der0ad

ties already listed for sale. Re/Max Blue Springs does not guarantee the sale of your house.

A supplement to m
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